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53 INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN's GAMES
Ufa, 11.07 - 13.07.2019

1 - 1 session 11.07.2019 - 10:00

Event 101 Girls, 400m Freestyle 12 - 15 years
11.07.2019 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB RT Time Pts

1. KWANMUANG, Kamonchanok 05 Bangkok Thailand +0,79 4:33.98 642 Q
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:38.73 34.87 250m: 2:49.81 35.49 350m: 4:00.08 34.59

100m: 1:03.86 33.47 200m: 2:14.32 35.59 300m: 3:25.49 35.68 400m: 4:33.98 33.90

2. FANG, Hsin-Yi 04 New Taipei Сity +0,81 4:36.27 627 Q
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:40.54 35.29 250m: 2:51.87 35.68 350m: 4:02.70 35.50

100m: 1:05.25 34.08 200m: 2:16.19 35.65 300m: 3:27.20 35.33 400m: 4:36.27 33.57

3. YANG, Yu-Ching 04 Taipei City +0,70 4:37.32 619 Q
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:40.92 35.05 250m: 2:52.72 36.10 350m: 4:02.83 34.88

100m: 1:05.87 34.64 200m: 2:16.62 35.70 300m: 3:27.95 35.23 400m: 4:37.32 34.49

4. JARITKLA, Napatsawan 05 Bangkok Thailand +0,67 4:38.60 611 Q
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:41.95 35.39 250m: 2:52.87 35.39 350m: 4:03.90 35.36

100m: 1:06.56 34.84 200m: 2:17.48 35.53 300m: 3:28.54 35.67 400m: 4:38.60 34.70

5. BELYAYEVA, Ksenia 04 Kazan Russia +0,72 4:40.31 600 Q
50m: 31.76 31.76 150m: 1:41.89 35.33 250m: 2:52.60 34.86 350m: 4:04.61 35.91

100m: 1:06.56 34.80 200m: 2:17.74 35.85 300m: 3:28.70 36.10 400m: 4:40.31 35.70

6. GLOWINSKI, Maddy 05 Hamilton Canada 4:46.60 561 Q
7. GARDUNO CAO ROMERO, Mariam 04 Leon Mexico +0,69 4:49.86 542 Q

50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:44.23 36.18 250m: 2:58.18 36.67 350m: 4:13.15 37.30
100m: 1:08.05 35.52 200m: 2:21.51 37.28 300m: 3:35.85 37.67 400m: 4:49.86 36.71

8. IVANKOVA, Kseniya 05 Ufa Russia +0,72 4:53.13 524 Q
50m: 32.79 32.79 150m: 1:45.72 36.95 250m: 3:01.55 38.15 350m: 4:17.44 37.90

100m: 1:08.77 35.98 200m: 2:23.40 37.68 300m: 3:39.54 37.99 400m: 4:53.13 35.69

9. VILIMAITE, Ieva 06 Panevezys Lithuania +0,80 4:53.79 521 R
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:45.79 36.66 250m: 3:01.47 37.99 350m: 4:17.22 37.86

100m: 1:09.13 36.24 200m: 2:23.48 37.69 300m: 3:39.36 37.89 400m: 4:53.79 36.57

10. TREVINO ALVAREZ, Aranza 06 Aguascalientes Mexico +0,58 4:54.63 516 R
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:48.41 38.16 250m: 3:04.11 37.72 350m: 4:17.84 36.10

100m: 1:10.25 37.20 200m: 2:26.39 37.98 300m: 3:41.74 37.63 400m: 4:54.63 36.79

11. JUKNEVICIUTE, Adele Rusne 04 Panevezys Lithuania +0,76 4:57.34 502
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:49.27 38.28 250m: 3:05.42 38.07 350m: 4:21.31 37.76

100m: 1:10.99 37.14 200m: 2:27.35 38.08 300m: 3:43.55 38.13 400m: 4:57.34 36.03

12. HURNANEN, Anna 04 Hamilton Canada 4:57.81 500
13. ZUCKERT, Ursula 05 Graz Austria +0,67 4:58.57 496

50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:48.78 38.38 250m: 3:05.60 38.23 350m: 4:22.45 38.57
100m: 1:10.40 37.35 200m: 2:27.37 38.59 300m: 3:43.88 38.28 400m: 4:58.57 36.12

14. PRIMICERI, Alyssa 04 Montreux Switzerland +0,68 4:59.34 492
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:47.02 37.45 250m: 3:04.07 38.95 350m: 4:21.84 38.49

100m: 1:09.57 36.15 200m: 2:25.12 38.10 300m: 3:43.35 39.28 400m: 4:59.34 37.50

15. JEZOVSEK, Spiljar Stasa 06 Celje Slovenia +0,79 4:59.73 491
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:51.90 38.78 250m: 3:08.14 38.22 350m: 4:24.59 38.91

100m: 1:13.12 37.82 200m: 2:29.92 38.02 300m: 3:45.68 37.54 400m: 4:59.73 35.14

16. VAN LEEUWEN, Emma 05 Alkmaar Netherlands +0,88 5:00.37 487
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m: 1:48.28 38.67 250m: 3:05.51 38.90 350m: 4:23.61 39.09

100m: 1:09.61 36.91 200m: 2:26.61 38.33 300m: 3:44.52 39.01 400m: 5:00.37 36.76
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53 INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN's GAMES
Ufa, 11.07 - 13.07.2019

Event 101, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 12 - 15 years

Rank YB RT Time Pts

17. KNEZ, Laura 06 Celje Slovenia +0,86 5:00.95 485
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 1:51.05 37.83 250m: 3:08.23 38.78 350m: 4:25.81 37.98

100m: 1:13.22 38.22 200m: 2:29.45 38.40 300m: 3:47.83 39.60 400m: 5:00.95 35.14

18. NAVODNIK, Sara 05 Velenje Slovenia +0,76 5:01.05 484
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:50.32 38.03 250m: 3:07.23 38.92 350m: 4:24.69 38.34

100m: 1:12.29 38.15 200m: 2:28.31 37.99 300m: 3:46.35 39.12 400m: 5:01.05 36.36

19. CHAFIZOVA, Anastasija 05 Vilnius Lithuania +0,70 5:02.69 476
50m: 32.68 32.68 150m: 1:46.31 37.55 250m: 3:04.99 39.94 350m: 4:24.33 39.56

100m: 1:08.76 36.08 200m: 2:25.05 38.74 300m: 3:44.77 39.78 400m: 5:02.69 38.36

20. TRZECIAK, Wiktoria 05 Coventry England +0,75 5:03.16 474
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:49.91 38.32 250m: 3:07.67 38.94 350m: 4:25.03 38.37

100m: 1:11.59 37.41 200m: 2:28.73 38.82 300m: 3:46.66 38.99 400m: 5:03.16 38.13

21. VARMUZOVA, Lucie 04 Brno Czech Republic +0,82 5:03.54 472
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:46.63 38.15 250m: 3:05.52 39.77 350m: 4:25.45 40.12

100m: 1:08.48 36.16 200m: 2:25.75 39.12 300m: 3:45.33 39.81 400m: 5:03.54 38.09

22. TAKUSEVICIUTE, Ugne 05 Siauliai Lithuania +0,71 5:05.54 463
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:52.06 39.65 250m: 3:12.90 40.38 350m: 4:29.54 37.56

100m: 1:12.41 38.36 200m: 2:32.52 40.46 300m: 3:51.98 39.08 400m: 5:05.54 36.00

23. JAGMINAITE, Gintare 04 Vilnius Lithuania +0,89 5:06.81 457
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:49.89 38.84 250m: 3:09.76 39.93 350m: 4:29.71 39.64

100m: 1:11.05 37.40 200m: 2:29.83 39.94 300m: 3:50.07 40.31 400m: 5:06.81 37.10

24. BARINOVA, Adela 04 Brno Czech Republic +0,71 5:07.07 456
50m: 33.49 33.49 150m: 1:50.20 38.95 250m: 3:09.68 39.76 350m: 4:29.50 39.43

100m: 1:11.25 37.76 200m: 2:29.92 39.72 300m: 3:50.07 40.39 400m: 5:07.07 37.57

25. GATRALL, Sophie 05 Windsor, ON Canada +0,72 5:11.86 435
50m: 33.93 33.93 150m: 1:51.13 39.20 250m: 3:12.08 40.80 350m: 4:33.40 40.25

100m: 1:11.93 38.00 200m: 2:31.28 40.15 300m: 3:53.15 41.07 400m: 5:11.86 38.46

26. UBALDO CABELLO, Regina 05 Leon Mexico +0,77 5:12.31 434
50m: 34.40 34.40 150m: 1:53.74 40.56 250m: 3:14.95 40.53 350m: 4:34.98 39.63

100m: 1:13.18 38.78 200m: 2:34.42 40.68 300m: 3:55.35 40.40 400m: 5:12.31 37.33

27. ROZEBOOM, Evy 06 Alkmaar Netherlands +0,89 5:12.61 432
50m: 34.43 34.43 150m: 1:53.38 39.78 250m: 3:13.88 40.84 350m: 4:34.20 39.63

100m: 1:13.60 39.17 200m: 2:33.04 39.66 300m: 3:54.57 40.69 400m: 5:12.61 38.41

28. TURRALL, Beth 05 Coventry England +0,72 5:22.69 393
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:54.05 40.55 250m: 3:17.07 41.55 350m: 4:42.38 42.66

100m: 1:13.50 39.35 200m: 2:35.52 41.47 300m: 3:59.72 42.65 400m: 5:22.69 40.31

29. TROUB, Yuval 05 Raanana Israel +0,80 5:46.24 318
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 2:00.87 43.52 250m: 3:31.43 45.83 350m: 5:02.80 46.16

100m: 1:17.35 41.13 200m: 2:45.60 44.73 300m: 4:16.64 45.21 400m: 5:46.24 43.44

30. SHAVDIA, Kreeshi 04 Nairobi Kenya +0,79 6:19.63 241
50m: 39.86 39.86 150m: 2:12.91 48.48 250m: 3:51.46 49.31 350m: 5:32.75 50.61

100m: 1:24.43 44.57 200m: 3:02.15 49.24 300m: 4:42.14 50.68 400m: 6:19.63 46.88
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53 INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN's GAMES
Ufa, 11.07 - 13.07.2019

Event 102 Boys, 400m Freestyle 12 - 15 years
11.07.2019 - 10:24 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB RT Time Pts

1. POLIACIK, Jakub 04 Bratislava Slovakia +0,72 4:10.19 680 Q
50m: 28.30 28.30 150m: 1:31.96 32.03 250m: 2:35.47 32.09 350m: 3:39.54 31.99

100m: 59.93 31.63 200m: 2:03.38 31.42 300m: 3:07.55 32.08 400m: 4:10.19 30.65

2. YULE, Arthur-Wilson 04 Taipei City +0,61 4:12.33 663 Q
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:32.77 33.46 250m: 2:36.64 31.19 350m: 3:40.36 31.57

100m: 59.31 31.61 200m: 2:05.45 32.68 300m: 3:08.79 32.15 400m: 4:12.33 31.97

3. KANTEEMOOL, Tonnam 05 Bangkok Thailand +0,69 4:14.95 643 Q
50m: 28.23 28.23 150m: 1:33.25 33.48 250m: 2:39.04 32.22 350m: 3:44.62 32.20

100m: 59.77 31.54 200m: 2:06.82 33.57 300m: 3:12.42 33.38 400m: 4:14.95 30.33

4. CASTRO MATIAS, Luis Eduardo 04 Toluca Mexico +0,72 4:15.05 642 Q
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:33.18 32.67 250m: 2:38.35 32.00 350m: 3:43.45 31.80

100m: 1:00.51 31.74 200m: 2:06.35 33.17 300m: 3:11.65 33.30 400m: 4:15.05 31.60

5. VIATKIN, Artem 04 Kazan Russia +0,74 4:16.32 632 Q
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:33.11 32.49 250m: 2:39.43 33.06 350m: 3:45.41 32.54

100m: 1:00.62 31.72 200m: 2:06.37 33.26 300m: 3:12.87 33.44 400m: 4:16.32 30.91

6. BORONIN, Danila 04 Kazan Russia +0,78 4:16.53 631 Q
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:34.66 32.95 250m: 2:40.98 33.27 350m: 3:47.09 32.65

100m: 1:01.71 32.18 200m: 2:07.71 33.05 300m: 3:14.44 33.46 400m: 4:16.53 29.44

7. SPANAR, Ondrej 04 Bratislava Slovakia +0,73 4:17.32 625 Q
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 1:32.37 32.48 250m: 2:37.84 32.58 350m: 3:44.28 33.06

100m: 59.89 31.43 200m: 2:05.26 32.89 300m: 3:11.22 33.38 400m: 4:17.32 33.04

8. BARANOV, Danila 05 Salavat Russia +0,74 4:24.02 579 Q
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:33.69 32.97 250m: 2:41.75 34.02 350m: 3:51.43 34.65

100m: 1:00.72 31.82 200m: 2:07.73 34.04 300m: 3:16.78 35.03 400m: 4:24.02 32.59

9. ANGELES ALAMOS, Tadeo 04 Queretaro Mexico +0,79 4:33.24 522 R
50m: 30.77 30.77 150m: 1:38.73 34.60 250m: 2:47.80 34.68 350m: 3:58.75 34.32

100m: 1:04.13 33.36 200m: 2:13.12 34.39 300m: 3:24.43 36.63 400m: 4:33.24 34.49

10. WESSIAK, Jorg 04 Graz Austria +0,67 4:33.91 518 R
50m: 29.94 29.94 150m: 1:36.03 33.76 250m: 2:48.26 36.25 350m: 4:01.55 36.62

100m: 1:02.27 32.33 200m: 2:12.01 35.98 300m: 3:24.93 36.67 400m: 4:33.91 32.36

11. BOREC, Jaka 04 Maribor Slovenia +0,69 4:34.18 517
50m: 31.58 31.58 150m: 1:40.81 34.84 250m: 2:50.88 35.05 350m: 4:00.99 34.95

100m: 1:05.97 34.39 200m: 2:15.83 35.02 300m: 3:26.04 35.16 400m: 4:34.18 33.19

12. TSENG, Ting-Hsiang 04 Taipei City +0,69 4:34.23 516
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:38.49 35.05 250m: 2:50.04 36.08 350m: 4:00.41 34.90

100m: 1:03.44 33.57 200m: 2:13.96 35.47 300m: 3:25.51 35.47 400m: 4:34.23 33.82

13. LORIS, Puenzieux 05 Vevey Switzerland +0,66 4:36.76 502
50m: 29.66 29.66 150m: 1:36.99 34.53 250m: 2:48.29 36.30 350m: 4:01.14 36.56

100m: 1:02.46 32.80 200m: 2:11.99 35.00 300m: 3:24.58 36.29 400m: 4:36.76 35.62

14. STRADYMOV, Dmitrii 04 Salavat Russia +0,86 4:36.91 501
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:40.19 35.39 250m: 2:51.89 35.87 350m: 4:02.54 34.59

100m: 1:04.80 34.07 200m: 2:16.02 35.83 300m: 3:27.95 36.06 400m: 4:36.91 34.37

15. CINGA, Matas 05 Panevezys Lithuania +0,71 4:39.87 486
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:40.85 36.71 250m: 2:53.86 35.96 350m: 4:05.69 35.74

100m: 1:04.14 34.27 200m: 2:17.90 37.05 300m: 3:29.95 36.09 400m: 4:39.87 34.18
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53 INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN's GAMES
Ufa, 11.07 - 13.07.2019

Event 102, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 12 - 15 years

Rank YB RT Time Pts

16. DUDNIKOV, Aleksander 05 Ufa Russia +0,78 4:40.71 481
50m: 29.87 29.87 150m: 1:39.73 36.27 250m: 2:53.15 37.04 350m: 4:06.00 35.96

100m: 1:03.46 33.59 200m: 2:16.11 36.38 300m: 3:30.04 36.89 400m: 4:40.71 34.71

17. MERHOUT, Simon 04 Brno Czech Republic +0,75 4:41.72 476
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:40.49 35.66 250m: 2:53.09 36.89 350m: 4:06.45 36.77

100m: 1:04.83 34.67 200m: 2:16.20 35.71 300m: 3:29.68 36.59 400m: 4:41.72 35.27

18. POLEWSKI, Cole 04 Windsor, ON Canada +0,66 4:41.83 476
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:40.55 35.07 250m: 2:53.33 36.50 350m: 4:06.69 36.16

100m: 1:05.48 34.50 200m: 2:16.83 36.28 300m: 3:30.53 37.20 400m: 4:41.83 35.14

19. VOLET, Yoann 04 Vevey Switzerland +0,64 4:42.41 473
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:40.72 35.51 250m: 2:53.60 36.53 350m: 4:06.96 36.53

100m: 1:05.21 34.70 200m: 2:17.07 36.35 300m: 3:30.43 36.83 400m: 4:42.41 35.45

20. OFFER, Kyle 04 Coventry England +0,77 4:42.66 471
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:40.44 35.34 250m: 2:53.41 36.73 350m: 4:06.93 36.80

100m: 1:05.10 34.01 200m: 2:16.68 36.24 300m: 3:30.13 36.72 400m: 4:42.66 35.73

21. GUZMAN PONCE, Leonardo 04 Puebla Mexico +0,68 4:46.52 453
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:41.41 36.01 250m: 2:55.81 37.32 350m: 4:11.50 37.52

100m: 1:05.40 34.90 200m: 2:18.49 37.08 300m: 3:33.98 38.17 400m: 4:46.52 35.02

22. LACKOVIC, Alexandar 05 Windsor, ON Canada +0,66 4:46.79 451
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:42.67 36.84 250m: 2:57.04 36.89 350m: 4:11.60 37.11

100m: 1:05.83 35.10 200m: 2:20.15 37.48 300m: 3:34.49 37.45 400m: 4:46.79 35.19

23. ACIMOVIC, Luka 05 Velenje Slovenia +0,82 4:48.26 444
50m: 31.01 31.01 150m: 1:43.43 36.72 250m: 2:58.60 37.97 350m: 4:14.42 38.25

100m: 1:06.71 35.70 200m: 2:20.63 37.20 300m: 3:36.17 37.57 400m: 4:48.26 33.84

24. MAZZONI MELERO, Juan Carlos 04 Leon Mexico +0,73 4:48.99 441
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:39.16 35.02 250m: 2:52.98 37.72 350m: 4:11.15 39.56

100m: 1:04.14 33.34 200m: 2:15.26 36.10 300m: 3:31.59 38.61 400m: 4:48.99 37.84

25. WERNER, Jakob 06 Darmstadt Germany +0,71 4:53.63 420
50m: 30.81 30.81 150m: 1:41.81 36.20 250m: 2:57.50 38.47 350m: 4:17.02 40.22

100m: 1:05.61 34.80 200m: 2:19.03 37.22 300m: 3:36.80 39.30 400m: 4:53.63 36.61

26. COOLEN, Lucas 04 Montreux Switzerland +0,78 4:55.47 413
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:46.83 38.16 250m: 3:03.07 38.42 350m: 4:19.04 37.77

100m: 1:08.67 36.77 200m: 2:24.65 37.82 300m: 3:41.27 38.20 400m: 4:55.47 36.43

27. VAN BEEK, Che 05 Lake Macquarie Australia +0,63 4:55.64 412
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:43.59 37.72 250m: 3:01.58 39.42 350m: 4:20.29 39.83

100m: 1:05.87 35.59 200m: 2:22.16 38.57 300m: 3:40.46 38.88 400m: 4:55.64 35.35

28. REYNOSO SAAVEDRA, Jose 04 Aguascalientes Mexico +0,89 4:59.06 398
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:51.00 39.18 250m: 3:07.07 37.76 350m: 4:22.44 37.09

100m: 1:11.82 37.41 200m: 2:29.31 38.31 300m: 3:45.35 38.28 400m: 4:59.06 36.62

29. KOCEVAR, Nik 04 Celje Slovenia +0,71 5:01.73 387
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:47.39 37.92 250m: 3:05.95 39.07 350m: 4:24.35 38.91

100m: 1:09.47 37.05 200m: 2:26.88 39.49 300m: 3:45.44 39.49 400m: 5:01.73 37.38

30. VIHERNIK, Domen 06 Sladki Vrh Slovenia +0,79 5:08.31 363
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:51.41 39.46 250m: 3:10.92 40.36 350m: 4:30.40 39.67

100m: 1:11.95 38.35 200m: 2:30.56 39.15 300m: 3:50.73 39.81 400m: 5:08.31 37.91

31. APINYS, Artas 06 Siauliai Lithuania +0,82 5:15.98 337
50m: 33.58 33.58 150m: 1:54.97 41.76 250m: 3:18.74 42.25 350m: 4:39.25 38.76

100m: 1:13.21 39.63 200m: 2:36.49 41.52 300m: 4:00.49 41.75 400m: 5:15.98 36.73
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53 INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN's GAMES
Ufa, 11.07 - 13.07.2019

Event 102, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 12 - 15 years

Rank YB RT Time Pts

32. SKLEDAR, Zan 04 Velenje Slovenia +0,72 5:16.93 334
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:49.22 39.30 250m: 3:12.11 41.14 350m: 4:35.98 41.61

100m: 1:09.92 37.61 200m: 2:30.97 41.75 300m: 3:54.37 42.26 400m: 5:16.93 40.95

33. JAIME LUNA, Lorenzo 05 Aguascalientes Mexico +0,78 5:24.31 312
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:57.20 41.68 250m: 3:21.22 41.64 350m: 4:44.47 41.14

100m: 1:15.52 41.32 200m: 2:39.58 42.38 300m: 4:03.33 42.11 400m: 5:24.31 39.84

34. MCSHARRY, Brian 04 Coventry England +0,76 5:24.92 310
50m: 35.30 35.30 150m: 1:57.09 41.34 250m: 3:22.16 42.12 350m: 4:45.15 40.79

100m: 1:15.75 40.45 200m: 2:40.04 42.95 300m: 4:04.36 42.20 400m: 5:24.92 39.77
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53 INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN's GAMES
Ufa, 11.07 - 13.07.2019

Event 103 Girls, 50m Butterfly 12 - 15 years
11.07.2019 - 10:44 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB RT Time Pts

1. CHEN, Yu-Han 04 New Taipei Сity +0,73 29.41 573 Q
2. SATHIANCHOKWISAN, Manita 04 Bangkok Thailand +0,73 29.63 560 Q
3. BARTA, Sara 04 Szombathely Hungary +0,79 29.72 555 Q
4. JARITKLA, Napatsawan 05 Bangkok Thailand +0,69 29.74 554 Q
5. FIEDOROVA, Marketa 05 Bratislava Slovakia +0,77 29.83 549 Q
6. DAVANZO, Nicol 05 Szombathely Hungary +0,75 29.87 547 Q
7. DE LA TORRE CLAVEL, Tamara 04 Toluca Mexico +0,63 29.89 546 Q
8. MAKARENKO, Alina 04 Kazan Russia +0,79 30.11 534 Q
9. DURISOVA, Jaroslava 04 Bratislava Slovakia +0,69 30.19 529 R

10. WANG, Wan-Chen 04 Taoyuan City +0,66 30.21 528 R
11. CRCEK, Laura 04 Maribor Slovenia +0,74 30.24 527
12. MELLY, Marion 04 Montreux Switzerland +0,74 30.67 505
13. DAVIES, Megan 05 Coventry England +0,70 31.01 488
14. GALARZA CORREA, Natalia 04 Queretaro Mexico +0,67 31.03 488

BIKIEVA, Rufina 05 Salavat Russia +0,75 31.03 488
16. JURICOVA, Tereza 04 Brno Czech Republic +0,74 31.05 487
17. SANCHEZ TOSCANO, Naomi 06 Toluca Mexico +0,69 31.66 459
18. EGANDI, Tiffany 06 Vevey Switzerland +0,66 31.67 459
19. CHEN, Hsi 04 Taoyuan City +0,67 31.75 455
20. MERUNKOVA, Viktorie 04 Karlovy Vary Czech Republic +0,73 31.83 452
21. ZIGMANTAITE, Urte 04 Panevezys Lithuania +0,68 31.84 451
22. FABIAN, Charlotte 05 Vevey Switzerland +0,67 32.11 440
23. EFRONI, Roni 05 Shomron Israel +0,67 32.32 431
24. GOLEC, Ewa 04 Leszno Poland +0,81 32.55 422
25. NICOLAS, Justine 04 Montreux Switzerland +0,71 32.64 419
26. JOVAN, Ema 05 Velenje Slovenia +0,72 33.26 396
27. PECORARO, Chiara 05 Lausanne Switzerland +0,65 33.57 385
28. HURNANEN, Anna 04 Hamilton Canada +0,88 33.66 382
29. ALUSHKINA, Darya 06 Salavat Russia +0,79 34.20 364
30. JENKINSON, Rylee 05 Lake Macquarie Australia +0,82 34.81 345
31. TREPEKAITE, Gabija 04 Panevezys Lithuania +0,79 35.20 334
32. KITTONY, Stacy 06 Nairobi Kenya +0,78 36.36 303
33. VARGAS DIEZ DE B, Melissa 04 Guadalajara Mexico +0,82 36.76 293
34. ACHIENG, Favour 05 Nairobi Kenya +0,81 37.02 287
35. HERNANDEZ CORRALES, Fatima 05 Puebla Mexico +0,73 37.31 280
36. VERNES, Kristin 04 Joure Holland +0,82 39.06 244
37. TIAN, Amy 06 Hamilton Canada +0,79 39.96 228
38. VARGAS BRODIN, Chloe Ines 06 Guadalajara Mexico +0,74 40.30 222
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53 INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN's GAMES
Ufa, 11.07 - 13.07.2019

Event 104 Boys, 50m Butterfly 12 - 15 years
11.07.2019 - 10:52 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB RT Time Pts

1. CERESKA, Arnas 04 Kaunas Lithuania +0,71 26.24 624 Q
2. TSENG, Ting-Hsiang 04 Taipei City +0,68 27.22 559 Q
3. CHEN, Ming-Hung 04 Taoyuan City +0,67 27.39 549 Q
4. JAZDAUSKAS, Rokas 05 Panevezys Lithuania +0,66 27.62 535 Q
5. HERNANDEZ VALENCIA, Abraham 05 Toluca Mexico +0,67 27.80 525 Q
6. STEPANOV, Kiril 05 Vilnius Lithuania +0,73 28.06 510 Q
7. OSORNO EQUIHUA, Pablo Cesar 04 Leon Mexico +0,68 28.10 508 Q
8. UDUC, Miha 04 Maribor Slovenia +0,74 28.18 504 Q
9. MAKOV, Daniil 04 Vevey Switzerland +0,70 28.29 498 R

10. KNOBLAUCH, Jakob 04 Darmstadt Germany +0,75 28.55 484 R
11. KULAGIN, Dmitry 04 Orenburg Russia +0,81 28.63 480
12. BAKER, Bryce 04 Windsor, ON Canada +0,76 29.06 459

WALERCZAK, Patryk 04 Plock Poland +0,73 29.06 459
14. GAVRILOV, Rolan 05 Shomron Israel +0,77 29.27 450
15. MARZIO, Antoni 05 Montreux Switzerland +0,73 29.43 442
16. MORA TREVINO, Santiago 04 Queretaro Mexico +0,76 29.51 439
17. SAFTA, Ryan 04 Windsor, ON Canada +0,65 29.52 438
18. FLORES RAYAS, Marko Ivan 05 Queretaro Mexico +0,68 29.68 431
19. JUG, Sebastjan 05 Celje Slovenia +0,79 29.73 429
20. AGUILAR LEON, Matias 05 Puebla Mexico +0,73 29.84 424
21. ONYACH, Jesse 05 Nairobi Kenya +0,76 29.85 424
22. MARTYNOW, Mateusz 04 Leszno Poland +0,75 30.15 411
23. URDL, Niklas 04 Graz Austria +0,57 30.22 408
24. JAROSZ, Kacper 04 Plock Poland +0,87 30.27 406
25. GUZMAN PONCE, Leonardo 04 Puebla Mexico +0,67 30.58 394
26. ANDREWS,, Daniel 05 Coventry England +0,71 30.60 393
27. YAVIN, Ido 05 Raanana Israel +0,55 31.45 362
28. ANJICHI, Daryl 04 Nairobi Kenya +0,73 31.63 356
29. SIUSSI, Tim Podergajs 04 Sladki Vrh Slovenia +0,68 31.67 355
30. KAPLAN, Tomer 05 Raanana Israel +0,70 31.93 346
31. EGANDI, Alec 04 Montreux Switzerland +0,61 32.00 344
32. REYNOSO SAAVEDRA, Jose 04 Aguascalientes Mexico +0,88 32.71 322
33. CHURSIN, Evgeny 06 Kumertau Russia +0,77 33.77 293
34. MCSHARRY, Brian 04 Coventry England +0,74 34.71 269
35. LESJAK, Jakob 06 Celje Slovenia +0,85 35.40 254
36. ANDRYUSHENKO, Mark 04 Kumertau Russia +0,86 36.11 239
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53 INTERNATIONAL CHILDREN's GAMES
Ufa, 11.07 - 13.07.2019

Event 105 Girls, 100m Backstroke 12 - 15 years
11.07.2019 - 11:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB RT Time Pts

1. MISUTHOVA, Daniela 06 Bratislava Slovakia +0,69 1:06.31 672 Q
50m: 32.23 32.23 100m: 1:06.31 34.08

2. WU, Yi-En 05 New Taipei Сity +0,58 1:06.42 669 Q
50m: 31.77 31.77 100m: 1:06.42 34.65

3. GYURUS, Hanna 04 Szombathely Hungary +0,63 1:06.66 662 Q
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:06.66 34.57

